Fee Structure in Installment for the Session 2020-21

This is for the information of all the students of B.A./B.Com.LL.B. (Hons.) 5 Years Integrated Course and LL.M. Two Year Course, that, as per latest instructions from authorities all the students of 2nd, 4th, 6th and 8th semesters of above mentioned courses are provisionally promoted to 3rd, 5th, 7th and 9th semesters for the session 2020-21 need to pay fee as per the following:

Class	Fee Schedule				
B.A./B.Com.L	Ist	2nd	3rd	4th	
L.B. (Hons.)	Installment	Installment	Installment	Installment	
	07.09.2020	07.10.2020	01.12.2020	01.01.2021	
3 rd semester University Fee	Rs. 21550/-	Rs. 21550/-	Rs. 21550/-	Rs. 21550/-	
Deptt. Funds	Rs. 2325/-	Rs. 2325/-	Rs. 2325/-	Rs. 2325/-	
5 th semester University Fee	Rs. 19025/-	Rs. 19025/-	Rs. 19025/-	Rs. 19025/-	
Deptt. Funds	Rs. 2325/-	Rs. 2325/-	Rs. 2325/-	Rs. 2325/-	
7 th semester University Fee	Rs. 17925/-	Rs. 17925/-	Rs. 17925/-	Rs. 17925/-	
Deptt. Funds	Rs. 2325/-	Rs. 2325/-	Rs. 2325/-	Rs. 2325/-	
9 th semester University Fee	Rs. 16850/-	Rs. 16850/-	Rs. 16850/-	Rs. 16850/-	
Deptt. Funds	Rs. 2325/-	Rs. 2325/-	Rs. 2325/-	Rs. 2325/-	
	SC Students o				
B.A./B.Com.L	Ist	2nd	3rd	4th	
L.B. (Hons.)	Installment	Installment	Installment	Installment	
	07.09.2020	07.10.2020	01.12.2020	01.01.2021	

3 rd semester University Fee	Rs. 5388/-	Rs. 5388/-	Rs. 5388/-	Rs. 5388/-
Deptt. Funds	Rs. 585/-	Rs. 580/-	Rs. 580/-	Rs. 580/-
5 th semester University Fee	Rs. 4760/-	Rs. 4755/-	Rs. 4755/-	Rs. 4755/-
Deptt. Funds	Rs. 585/-	Rs. 580/-	Rs. 580/-	Rs. 580/-
7 th semester University Fee	Rs. 4485/-	Rs. 4480/-	Rs. 4480/-	Rs. 4480/-
Deptt. Funds	Rs. 585/-	Rs. 580/-	Rs. 580/-	Rs. 580/-
9 th semester University Fee	Rs. 4213/-	Rs. 4213/-	Rs. 4213/-	Rs. 4213/-
Deptt. Funds	Rs. 585/-	Rs. 580/-	Rs. 580/-	Rs. 580/-
	LL.M. Tw	 o Year Course (eve	ning)	
	Ist Installment	2nd Installment	3rd Installment	4th Installment
	07.09.2020	07.10.2020	01.12.2020	01.01.2021
3rd semester University Fee	Rs. 24950/-	Rs. 24950/-	Rs. 24950/-	Rs. 24950/-
Deptt. Funds	Rs. 6400/-	Rs. 6400/-	Rs. 6400/-	Rs. 6400/-
SC Studen	ts of Punjab State	whose income is a 250000/-	 equal to or less	s than Rs.
University Fee	Rs. 6238/-	Rs. 6238/-	Rs. 6238/-	Rs. 6238/-
Deptt. Funds	Rs. 1600/-	Rs. 1600/-	Rs. 1600/-	Rs. 1600/-

Instruction for Fee Payment:

- The University Fee can be paid online through **Pay Fee Online** facility available at home page of PU Website or through **SBI Collect**.
- Department Funds can be paid online through **SBI Collect** facility available at SBI website.
- Dean International Students Fee can be paid online through **Pay Fee Online against fee code M0140** facility available at home page of PU Website.

IMPORTANT:

The students need to email clear scanned copies of online payment of **Fee** to the <u>director uils@pu.ac.in</u> mentioning name of student, class, semester and department roll number in the email.

Director